ltem no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

EIC

SPECIFICATION SHEET

117057
Cushion Ribeira white black
White & black

Indoor use/dry locations only

DIMENSIONS

£
HHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

117057

Fabric composition

117057

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

L.50 | W.50 cm
L.19.69” | W. 19.69”

Cushion Ribeira white black

MATERIALS

Fabric | Polyester fiber | Viscose

SPECIFICATIONS

100% viscose embroidery | 100% cotton backing

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Cushion Ribeira white black | 1 pc(s)

0.5

0.5

0.05
0.0125

1
94049090

19.69
19.69
1.97
0.44
1.76
India



